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GESTAO PUBLICA

Grau Tecnoldgico | Turno Vespertino
SiSU 2013.2 Primeira chamada

Nome do Candidato

ADSON ARACELI ALVES DANTAS
ALESSANDRA DE ANDRADE PIMENTEL

ANA CATARINA MARTINS DOS SANTOS
CEZAR DA COSTA E SILVA NETO

FABRICIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

FELIPE SIQUEIRA BARRETO

FRANCISCO ISMAR MARTINS PAIVA NETO
FRANCIVAL CARDOSO FELIX

GABRIELA LARISSA CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
GILSON TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
GUSTAVO GIUSEPPE MEDEIROS CAVALCANTI E SILVA
HUDSON NYKI OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
HUMBERTO COELHO RABELO

JAILSON PESSOA DE MORAIS

JEFFERSON LUCIO LIMA DA SILVA

Inscricdo do Enem

120177349892

120121748996

120135802441

120114518115

120112674535

120134481098

120139281861

120123757003

120142639771

120171600801

120155043626

120119711631

120112328734

120159502480

120136944419



JOSE LEONILDO FERNANDES DE QUEIROZ 120112454756
JULLY MAIANNE DE MEDEIROS 120132220858
JUSSARA SOARES DE LIMA 120110080476
LAILSON FERREIRAPEREIRA 120141097222
LUDMILLA ALMEIDA RIBEIRO 120120629713
MARIA GORETE COTTA DA SILVA 120163560014
MARIA LUIZA ALVES DE MEDEIROS 120129759326
MARKIA SUZANI MIRANDA CARDOSO 120133319122
NATANIEL DAVID DE MELO 120112623841
PABLO DAMIAO CORDEIRO DIAS 120147600210
PABLO RAFAEL CONFESSOR DA SILVA 120148503919
PATRICIA ELISAMA DE SOUTO SANTOS 120131624491
PAULO HENRIQUE MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 120142432165
PEDRO AUGUSTO CASAGRANDI ALVES DE MORAES 120122702582
PEDRO HENRIQUE BORGES VIANA 120162764040
PIERRE GOMES DE MORAIS SILVA 120178209792
RAISSA LORENNA NASCIMENTO COSTA 120131809955
REBEKA FERREIRA LIMA CARVALHO MELO 120118245679




RENATO LIMA DOS SANTOS

120142857697

RONIE MENDES DE BRITO 120172854068
SAMAEL AUGUSTO GUEDES DE ANDRADE 120112508716
THIAGO AUGUSTO ROCHA DANTAS 120134127863
VANESSA DIAS DE ARAUJO 120147947899
WESLYANA DA SILVA RABELO 120115513516
YURI SMANGOZEWSKI GODINHO LOPES SAMPAIO 120132069343




